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FunkPhenomenon

TD (TE)

High Octane

Say-Say My Name
GROIN GRABBING GREATNESS
Hail Mary

House of Cards
Handjobs for Jerky

The Las Vegas Traitors
Acon

Open

Week-Lee Annihilator

Total Points

TD (TE)
FunkPhenomenon
GROIN GRABBING GREATNESS
Acon

High Octane

Say-Say My Name
Handjobs for Jerky

The Las Vegas Traitors
Hail Mary

House of Cards

Open

Week-Lee Annihilator

w L T PCT PF PA
11 3 O 0.786  2071.45 1875.05
10 4 O 0.714 2264.85 1917.30
9 5 0 0.643 1875.60 1824.25
8 6 0 0.571 1871.50 1784.45
8 6 0 0.571 1845.75 1828.40
8 6 O 0.571 1657.35 1606.45
7 7 0 0.500 1820.95 1802.10
7 7 0 0.500 1792.25 1775.95
6 8 O 0.429 171495 1734.25
5 9 0 0.357 1898.90 1835.30
3 11 0 0.214 1402.15 1884.90
2 12 0 0.143 1345.30 1692.60
2655.45

2452.05

2341.10

2341.05

2253.35

2203.50

2055.40

1986.15

1955.25

1919.45

1681.60

1546.15
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